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General Election for President
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General Election for President
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Direction of the Country
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Since Biden Got Elected, You Better or Worse Off
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Thinking about U.S.
& Current Situation,
What Do You Feel?

General Election

Anger, Frustration, Despair 45%

Fear, Worry 41%

Pride, Patriotism 14%
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Issues or Characteristics a Weak Point for Joe Biden?

Weak Not Weak
GENERAL ELECTION Point Definite Somewhat Point

Joe Biden’s state of health and his mental fitness. 82 58 23 19

Joe Biden handling of illegal immigration and his open border policy. 79 57 22 21

Joe Biden handling of inflation and rising prices. 76 58 18 24

Joe Biden has yet to stop Iran from getting a nuclear weapon or from
supporting terrorism.

Joe Biden being a weak leader. 74 54 20 26
Joe Biden and his family have business ties with China. 73 48 26 27

75 50 26 25

Joe Biden being part of the Washington elite and bureaucracy all his life. 72 43 30 28

Joe Biden not telling the truth about the state of the U.S. economy. 72 51 22 28

Joe Biden compromises with the radical left. 69 46 23 31

Joe Biden cannot end the war in Ukraine. 63 37 26 37

Joe Biden as a career politician never made an honest dollar in his life
from real business or in a real job.

62 38 24 38

Joe Biden weaponizing the Department of Justice to indict Donald Trump. Y] 41 18 41
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